
NOTICE INVITING e-TENPER

NIeT No. F . 23f34VAarifFMVMOP/2025-26/421. dtd 29-04-2025

On behalf of Govt of Tripura, the Department of Agriculture & Farmers Welfare invites an

e-Tender in two-bid system (Technical & Financial) from the bonafied importers authorized by
the Central/State Government or their authorized dealers upto 16:00 Firs of 20-05-2025 for
"Supply of 2650 MT MOP Fertilizer during 2025-26".

• Estimated Tender Value

• No. of call

• EMD

• Tender Fee

: - Rs. 8,16,20,000/-
:- 2nd call.

Rs. 16,32,400/-
:- Rs. 5,000/-

• Bid submission end date 8itime:- 20-05-2025 upto 16:00 Firs.

For details visit website www.tripuratenders.gov.in.

ICPrfcfr

(Dr. P.BJamatia)
Director of Agriculture

Tripura


